

Easter Music

If you would like to donate to the 2024 Easter Music Fund, please fill out the form below. Your contribution will greatly enhance our Easter celebration, and is deeply appreciated. A special listing of names will be included in the Easter Sunday Worship Bulletin.

Checks should be made payable to **Central Presbyterian Church**. Both form & check may be placed on the collection plate or mailed to Evelyn Thiel at the church address below no later than **Sunday**, **March 17**.

Please print names clearly as you wish them to appear. Easter Music

In Memory of
In Honor of
Given by
Phone Number
Amount Enclosed for Easter Music:
□ Please make my gift anonymous
Central Presbyterian Church, ATTN: Evelyn Thiel

Central Presbyterian Church, ATTN: Evelyn Thiel 70 Maple Street, Summit, NJ 07901 Questions? Call 908.273.0441 (Easter Flowers form is on the other side)



Easter Music

If you would like to donate to the 2024 Easter Music Fund, please fill out the form below. Your contribution will greatly enhance our Easter celebration, and is deeply appreciated. A special listing of names will be included in the Easter Sunday Worship Bulletin.

Checks should be made payable to **Central Presbyterian Church**. Both form & check may be placed on the collection plate or mailed to Evelyn Thiel at the church address below no later than **Sunday**, **March 17**.

Please print names clearly as you wish them to appear. Easter Music

In Memory of	
In Honor of	
Given by	
Phone Number	
Amount Enclosed for Easter Music:	
□ Please make my gift anonymous	

Central Presbyterian Church, ATTN: Evelyn Thiel 70 Maple Street, Summit, NJ 07901 Questions? Call 908.273.0441 (Easter Flowers form is on the other side)